
 

BERGBAHNTARIFE 2024/2025 
Berwang-Bichlbach-Rinnen 

 
34 Pistenkilometer-12 Liftanlagen 

 

Normaltarife 
 Erwachsen Jugend Kind 
1Tag 65,00 52,00 32,50 
Vormittag bis 13:00 
Uhr 

52,00 41,50 26,00 

ab 11:00 Uhr 60,00 48,00 30,00 
ab 12:00 Uhr 52,00 41,50 26,00 
ab 13:30 Uhr 38,00 30,50 19,00 
ab 14:30 Uhr 23,50 19,00 12,00 
Twin (2Tage) 124,00 99,00 62,00 
½+2 Tage 170,00 136,00 85,00 
Nacht 30,00 24,00 17,00 
Saison 670,00 499,00 335,00 
50 Punkte 40,00 40,00 20,00 
100 Punkte 73,00 73,00 36,50 

Familientarife 
 1 Elternteil+1 Kind 2 Elternteile+1 Kind Jedes weitere Kind 
1 Tag 88,00 146,50 29,50 
ab 11 Uhr 81,00 135,00 27,00 
½ Tag 70,50 117,50 23,50 
Twin (2Tage) 167,50 279,50 55,50 

Einzelfahrten 
 Normal 
 Erwachsen Jugend Kind 
Sonnalmbahn 
Einzelfahrt 14,00 11,00 7,00 
Berg + Tal 19,00 15,00 9,50 
Almkopfbahn 
Einzelfahrt 15,00 12,00 7,50 
Berg + Tal 20,00 16,00 10,00 
Kombi SO+AL 34,00  17,00 
Sun Jet 
Einzelfahrt 13,00 10,50 6,50 
Berg + Tal 18,00 14,50 9,00 
3 x Berg 24,00 19,00 12,00 
5 x Berg 35,00 28,00 17,50 
10 x Berg 61,00 49,00 30,50 
 


